From: AJSER Journal editor.ajser@gmail.com <a>P</a><a>Subject: Acknowledgement of submitted paper id - 345</a></a>

Date: 25 December 2021 21.01

To: ANNA GUSTINAZAINAL anna.gustina@fisip.unila.ac.id

Dear Anna Gustina Zainal, Greetings!

Thanks, we appreciate your contribution.

We received your manuscript entitled: "Public Relations Strategy Against Pro-Israel Negative Issue Management in PT. Coca Cola Europacific Partner Indonesia (Southern Sumatra Branch)", for publication in <u>American Journal of Sciences and Engineering Research E-ISSN NO: 2348-703X</u>.

Your paper has been forwarded to the reviewer board for further peer review process. You will get a reviewer's decision within one week.

Please use paper ID in the subject line of your mail for any conversation regarding this paper.

Please feel free to revert for any query or suggestions.

With Regards
Editorial Team
American Journal of Sciences and Engineering Research
Email:editor.ajser@gmail.com

URLs : https://iarjournals.com



Date: 1 January 2022 13.31

To: ANNA GUSTINAZAINAL anna.gustina@fisip.unila.ac.id

Dear Anna Gustina Zainal, Hope you are doing well,

I take pride and pleasure to inform you that our reviewer has reviewed and recommended your Manuscript with entitled "Public Relations Strategy Against Pro-Israel Negative Issue Management in PT. Coca Cola Europacific Partner Indonesia (Southern Sumatra Branch)" for publication in the upcoming issue Volume 5, Issue 1, 2022 in our American Journal of Sciences and Engineering Research ISSN 2348-703X (Online).

## **Reviewers Decision as follows:**

- **1:** The paper contains significant information adequate to justify the paper title.
- 2: Article satisfies all appropriate bases of theory, concepts, or other ideas.
- 3: No objection for publication

## **Processing Charge:**

Kindly send the scan copy of filled & signed copyrights form along with payment receipt of article processing charges \$ 65 USD online publication.

The copyright form is attached herewith.

Author's direct deposit fees by your Credit/ Debit/Master card through AJSER PayPal option at the following link:

https://iarjournals.com/Paypal.html

After receiving the manuscript charges, we will take your paper for the further publication process.

Please feel free to revert to any queries or suggestions.

With Regards

American Journal of Sciences and Engineering Research

Email: editor.ajser@gmail.com URL: http://iarjournals.com/



Copyright.doc



From: AJSER Journal editor.ajser@gmail.com @ 🏴

Subject: Article Published - American Journal of Sciences and Engineering Research (www.iarjournals.com)

Date: 18 January 2022 14.10

To: ANNA GUSTINAZAINAL anna.gustina@fisip.unila.ac.id

Dear Researcher, Have a good day!

## Congratulations!

With reference to the article entitled "Public Relations Strategy against Pro-Israel Negative Issue Management in PT. Coca Cola Europacific Partner Indonesia (Southern Sumatra Branch)", we would like to update that the article has been published in *American Journal of Sciences and Engineering Research, ISSN: 2348-703X, in Volume 5, Issue 1, January-February, 2022.* 

You can check through the following link: <a href="http://iarjournals.com/current-issue.html">http://iarjournals.com/current-issue.html</a>

Please find the e-certificate of your published article attached with this mail.

Looking ahead for a long term association and receiving more of your articles for publication in upcoming Issues at the AJSER platform.

Please feel free to revert to any queries or suggestions.

With Regards Editorial Team

American Journal of Sciences and Engineering Research

Email: editor.ajser@gmail.com URL: http://iarjournals.com/





From: AJSER Journal editor.ajser@gmail.com

Subject: Re: Copyright and proof fee publication Paper Id: 345)

Date: 11 January 2022 22.32

To: ANNA GUSTINAZAINAL anna.gustina@fisip.unila.ac.id

Thanks.

Received your payment & copyright form.

We will share a camera ready copy of your accepted article for proofreading at your end.

On Tue, Jan 11, 2022 at 7:51 AM ANNA GUSTINAZAINAL <anna.gustina@fisip.unila.ac.id> wrote:

| Dear Editor

Hope you are doing well,

Here we re-submit the copyright and proof of payment for our article entitled: "Public Relations Strategy Against Pro-Israel Negative Issue Management in PT. Coca Cola **Europacific Partner** Indonesia (Southern Sumatra Branch)" for publication in the upcoming issue Volume 5, Issue 1, 2022 in our American Journal of Sciences and Engineering Research ISSN

## 2348-703X (Online)

Regards,

Anna Gustina Zainal

Communication Departement.

University of Lampung

On 2 Jan 2022, at 02.01, AJSER Journal <<u>editor.ajser@gmail.com</u>> wrote:

Hope you are doing well,

From: AJSER Journal editor.ajser@gmail.com FSubject: Re: Final version of your article for proofreading

Date: 13 January 2022 23.30

To: ANNA GUSTINAZAINAL anna.gustina@fisip.unila.ac.id

Ok, thanks.

On Thu, Jan 13, 2022 at 9:12 AM ANNA GUSTINAZAINAL <anna.gustina@fisip.unila.ac.id> wrote: | Thank you very much.

I think my article was final

Pada tanggal Kam, 13 Jan 2022 23:03, AJSER Journal <<u>editor.ajser@gmail.com</u>> menulis:

Dear Researcher,

Greetings!

Kindly find attached Galley Proof (final version) of your accepted articles. If you want to make any corrections in the attached final version, you may apply in the attached MS Word files.

After publishing it is not possible to make corrections. So please reply to us as soon as possible.

Please feel free to revert to any queries or suggestions.

With Regards Editor-in-chief

American Journal of Sciences and Engineering Research

Email: editor.ajser@gmail.com URL: http://iarjournals.com/

